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Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Sunday

4SCC

ASIAN CHICKET COUNCIL

MEN’S ASIA CUP 2022

27-Aug
28-Aug
30-Aug
3l-Aug
1-Sep
2-Sep
3-Sep
4-5Sep
6-Sep
7-Sep
8-Sep
9-Sep

T-Sep

Sri Lanka vs Afghanistan
India vs Pakistan
Bangladesh vs Afghanistan
India vs Qualifier
Sri Lanka vs Bangladesh
Pakistan vs Qualifier
Bl vs B2
Al vs A2
Al vs Bl
A2 vs B2
Al vs B2

Bl vs A2

Final
1# Super 4 vs 2" Super 4

Dubai
Dubai
Sharjah
Dubai
Dubai
Sharjah
Sharjah
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai

Dubai

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00



